
2026 San Diego State Men's Tennis DUAL MATCH RESULTS
Overall Record: 1-4; Mountain West: 0-0

Home: 0-0; Away: 0-4; Neutral: 1-0

	 SDSU	 Opp.					     Overall	 MW			         Singles					    Doubles
Date	 NR	 NR	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Streak	 Record	 Record	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 1	 2	 3
J.11	 -	 19	 USC	 L	 0-4	 L1	 0-1	 0-0	 DNF	 L	 DNF	 L	 DNF	 L	 DNF	 L	 L
J.11	 -	 -	 UC San Diego	 W	 4-0	 W1	 1-1	 0-0	 DNF	 DNF	 DNF	 W	 W	 W	 W	 L	 W	
J.15	 -	 4	 Stanford	 L	 1-4	 L1	 1-2	 0-0	 L	 DNF	 L	 L	 DNF	 W	 L	 L	 DNF
J.16	 -	 15	 California	 L	 1-4	 L2	 1-3	 0-0	 DNF	 DNF	 L	 W	 L	 L	 L	 W	 L
J.18	 -	 -	 Santa Clara	 L	 2-5	 L3	 1-4	 0-0	 L	 W	 L	 L	 L	 L	 DNF	 W	 W
J.25	 -	 -	 Loyola Marymount	
F.6	 -	 -	 Arkansas	
F.8	 -	 -	 Tulsa	
F.14	 -	 -	 Utah	
F.22	 -	 -	 UC Irvine	
F.26	 -	 -	 UC Davis	
F.26	 -	 -	 UC Riverside	
M.6	 -	 -	 Cal Poly	
M.7	 -	 -	 Pacific	
M.17	 -	 -	 Harvard	
M.22	 -	 -	 Air Force*	
M.27	 -	 -	 UNLV*	
M.29	 -	 -	 Nevada*	
A.2	 -	 -	 Utah State*	
A.4	 -	 -	 Boise State*	
A.11	 -	 -	 Grand Canyon*
A.19	 -	 -	 New Mexico*
A.22-24	 -	 -	 Mountain West Championships %	
Home matches in bold. * - Mountain West match.  # - San Diego Spring Invitational match % - Mountain West Championship												          

2025-26 San Diego State Men's Tennis INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Current	 High												            vs. Current
	 Rank	 Rank	 Singles Player	 No. 1	 No. 2	 No. 3	 No. 4	 No. 5	 No. 6	 Dual	 MW	 Tourney	 All	 Ranked	 Streak
			   Brock Anderson					     1-1	 0-2	 1-3	 0-0	 3-5	 4-8		  L2
			   Eugenio Gonzalez Fitzmaurice			   0-2	 1-0	 0-1		  1-3	 0-0	 2-2	 3-5		  L3	
			   Imran Daniel Hazli		  1-1					     1-1	 0-0	 1-4	 2-5		  W1	
			   Lars Johann				    1-3			   1-3	 0-0	 1-5	 2-8		  L1
			   Marc Kleber							       0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	
		                          William Kleege							       0-0	 0-0	 3-6	 3-6		  L2
	                                  Aleksi Lofman	 0-1						      0-1	 0-0	 4-3	 4-4		  L1
                                  Denis Maijorov					     2-1		  2-1	 0-0	 5-7	 7-8		  L1
			   Finn Willman	 0-1		  0-1				    0-2	 0-0	 0-0	 0-2	 0-1	 L2
			   Total							       6-14	 0-0	 19-32	 25-46	 0-1
“vs. Current Ranked” refers to dual matches only

	 Current	 High												            vs. Current
	 Rank	 Rank	 Doubles Players				    No. 1	 No. 2	 No. 3	 Dual	 MW	 Tourney	 All	 Ranked	 Streak
			   William Kleege/Denis Maijorov					     1-3		  1-3	 0-0	 9-2	 10-5		  W1
			   Lars Johann/Imran Daniel Hazli				    0-2	 1-0		  1-2	 0-0	 2-2	 3-4		  W1
			   Lars Johann/Aleksi Lofman						      1-0	 1-0	 0-0	 2-1	 3-1		  W2
			   Eugenio Gonzalez Fitzmaurice/Brock Anderson					     1-1	 1-1	 0-0	 0-0	 1-1		  W1
			   Brock Anderson/William Kleege							       0-0	 0-0	 1-1	 1-1		  L1
			   Brock Anderson/Denis Maijorov							       0-0	 0-0	 1-0	 1-0		  W1
			   Aleksi Lofman/Eugenio Gonzalez Fitzmaurice						      0-0	 0-0	 3-0	 3-0		  W3
			   Lars Johann/Eugenio Gonzalez Fitzmaurice			   1-0			   1-0	 0-0	 0-0	 1-0		  W1                               
			   Total											         
“vs. Current Ranked” refers to dual matches only



2025-26 San Diego State Men's Tennis INDIVIDUAL SINGLES RESULTS

BROCK ANDERSON
Overall: 4-8; Tournament: 3-5; Dual: 1-3; MW: 0-0

Date 	 Opponent 	 School 	 Tourney/Dual Match 	 Round/Position 	 Result 	 Overall 	 Dual	 MW
S.12	 Holland Snell	 NMSU	 Wildcat Invitational	 Day One	 W, 6-4, 3-6, 7-6 (5)	 1-0	 0-0	 0-0
S.13	 Cole Stelse	 Arizona	 Wildcat Invitational	 Day Two	 L, 2-6, 6-3, 6-7 (1)	 1-1	 0-0	 0-0
S.14	 Lance Urlaub	 NMSU	 Wildcat Invitational	 Day Three	 W, 7-5, 6-2	 2-1	 0-0	 0-0
O.3	 Dario Ciobotaru	 New Mexico	 Mountain West Fall Qualifier	 Round of 32	 L, 3-6, 2-6	 2-2	 0-0	 0-0
O.16	 David Adamson	 UC San Diego	 ITA Southwest Regional Championships	 Qualifying	 W, 6-3, 6-2	 3-2	 0-0	 0-0
O.17	 Sasha Rozin	 Arizona	 ITA Southwest Regional Championships	 Round of 64	 L, 1-6, 1-6	 3-3	 0-0	 0-0
O.31	 Alejandro Arcila	 Arizona	 Hagedorn Hidden Duals	 Day one	 L, 2-6, 0-6	 3-4	 0-0	 0-0
N.1	 Sasa Markovic	 LSU	 Hagedorn Hidden Duals	 Day two	 L, 6-3, 4-6, 4-6	 3-5	 0-0	 0-0
J.11	 Andrin Casanova	 USC	 at USC	 6	 L, 5-7 (5-7), 2-6	 3-6	 0-1	 0-0
J.11	 Andrew Beceiro	 UCSD	 vs. UCSD	 5	 W, 6-2, 6-1	 4-6	 1-1	 0-0
J.15	 Mark Krupkin	 Stanford	 at Stanford	 5	 DNF, 6-7, 6-5	 4-6	 1-1	 0-0
J.16	 Bernardo Munk Mesa	 California	 at California	 5	 L, 2-6, 1-6	 4-7	 1-2	 0-0
J.18	 Luca Bluett	 Santa Clara	 at Santa Clara	 6	 L, 3-6, 6-3, [7-10]	 4-8	 1-3	 0-0

EUGENIO GONZALEZ FITZMAURICE
Overall: 3-5; Tournament: 2-2; Dual: 1-3; MW: 0-0

Date 	 Opponent 	 School 	 Tourney/Dual Match 	 Round/Position 	 Result 	 Overall 	 Dual	 MW
O.17	 Luc Hoeijmans	 Cal Poly	 ITA Southwest Regional Championships	 Round of 64	 L, 6-7 (4-7), 7-6 (7-5), 4-6	 0-1	 0-0	 0-0
O.31	 Carson Lee	 UC Santa Barbara	 Jack Kramer Classic	 Day one	 W, 6-2, 6-4	 1-1	 0-0	 0-0
N.1	 Gianluca Ballotta	 UCLA	 Jack Kramer Classic	 Day two	 W, 6-3, 6-4	 2-1	 0-0	 0-0
N.2	 Cesar Cruz	 LMU	 Jack Kramer Classic	 Day three	 L, 7-5, 3-6 [11-13]	 2-2	 0-0	 0-0
J.11	 Niels Hoffmann	 USC	 at USC	 5	 DNF, 6-3, 1-6, 1-4	 2-2	 0-0	 0-0
J.11	 Abhinav Chudunru	 UCSD	 vs UCSD	 4	 W, 6-1, 6-3	 3-2	 1-0	 0-0
J.15	 Alex Razeghi	 Stanford	 at Stanford	 3	 L, 5-7, 4-6	 3-3	 1-1	 0-0
J.16	 F. Lechno-Wasiutyski	 Caifornia	 at California	 3	 L, 1-6, 1-6	 3-4	 1-2	 0-0
J.18	 Valentin Faure	 Santa Clara	 at Santa Clara	 5	 L, 2-6, 1-6	 3-5	 1-3	 0-0

IMRAN DANIEL HAZLI
Overall: 2-5; Tournament: 1-4; Dual: 1-1; MW: 0-0

Date 	 Opponent 	 School 	 Tourney/Dual Match 	 Round/Position 	 Result 	 Overall 	 Dual	 MW
O.3	 Xavier Calvelo	 Utah State	 Mountain West Fall Qualifier	 Round of 32	 L, 7-6 (7-5), 3-6, 3-6	 0-1	 0-0	 0-0
O.16	 Alejandro Arcila	 Arizona	 ITA Southwest Regional Championships	 Qualifying	 W, 6-3, 7-6 (9-7)	 1-1	 0-0	 0-0
O.17	 Matei Gavrea	 UC Santa Barbara	 ITA Southwest Regional Championships	 Round of 64	 L, 4-6, 6-4, 2-6	 1-2	 0-0	 0-0
O.31	 Rudy Ceccon	 LSU	 Hagedorn Hidden Duals	 Day one	 L, 3-6, 6-3, 2-6	 1-3	 0-0	 0-0
N.1	 Cole Stelse	 Arizona	 Hagedorn Hidden Duals	 Day two	 L, 4-6, 3-6	 1-4	 0-0	 0-0
J.11	 Nathan Trouve	 USC	 at USC	 2	 L, 2-6, 1-6	 1-5	 0-1	 0-0
J.11	 Oliver Worth	 UCSD	 vs. UCSD	 1	 DNF, 6-2, 4-3	 1-5	 0-1	 0-0	
J.15	 Hudson Rivera	 Stanford	 at Stanford	 2	 DNF, 7-6, 2-6, 1-2	 1-5	 0-1	 0-0
J.16	 Timofey Stepanov	 California	 at California	 2	 DNF, 2-6, 3-3	 1-5	 0-1	 0-0
J.18	 Luca Lemaitre	 Santa Clara	 at Santa Clara	 2	 W, 6-3, 6-4	 2-5	 1-1	 0-0

LARS JOHANN
Overall: 2-8; Tournament: 1-5; Dual: 1-3; MW: 0-0

Date 	 Opponent 	 School 	 Tourney/Dual Match 	 Round/Position 	 Result 	 Overall 	 Dual	 MW
S.20	 Mehdi Sadaoui	 Miami	 ITA All-American Championships	 Day One	 W, 7-5, 6-3	 1-0	 0-0	 0-0
S.21	 Kevin Edengren	 Florida	 ITA All-American Championships	 Day Two 	 L, 4-6, 3-6	 1-1	 0-0	 0-0
O.3	 Maxime Contet	 Nevada	 Mountain West Fall Qualifier	 Round of 32	 L, 4-6, 7-5, 4-6	 1-2	 0-0	 0-0
O.17	 Cole Stelse	 Arizona	 ITA Southwest Regional Championships	 Round of 64	 L, 0-6, 1-6	 1-3	 0-0	 0-0
O.31	 Oskar Jansson	 Arizona	 Hagedorn Hidden Duals	 Day one	 L, 7-6 (7-5), 1-6, 0-3 (ret.)	 1-4	 0-0	 0-0
N.1	 Rudy Ceccon	 LSU	 Hagedorn Hidden Duals	 Day two	 L, 5-7, 2-6	 1-5	 0-0	 0-0
J.11	 Max Eksted	 USC	 at USC	 4	 L, 2-6, 1-6	 1-6	 0-1	 0-0
J.11	 Zach Pellouchoud	 UCSD	 vs. UCSD	 3	 DNF, 5-7, 1-0	 1-6	 0-1	 0-0
J.15	 Jagger Leach	 Stanford	 at Stanford	 4	 L, 4-6, 2-6	 1-7	 0-2	 0-0



J.16	 Andrea Meduri	 California	 at California	 4	 W, 6-1, 6-1	 2-7	 1-2	 0-0
J.18	 Lukas Maskow	 Santa Clara	 at Santa Clara	 4	 L, 2-6, 4-6	 2-8	 1-3	 0-0
		

MARC KLEBER
Overall: 0-0; Tournament: 0-0; Dual: 0-0; MW: 0-0

Date 	 Opponent 	 School 	 Tourney/Dual Match 	 Round/Position 	 Result 	 Overall 	 Dual	 MW

WILLIAM KLEEGE
Overall: 3-6; Tournament: 3-6; Dual: 0-0; MW: 0-0

Date 	 Opponent 	 School 	 Tourney/Dual Match 	 Round/Position 	 Result 	 Overall 	 Dual	 MW
S.12	 Ivan Perisik	 Northern Arizona	 Wildcat Invitational	 Day One	 L, 6-4, 2-6, 6-7 (6)	 0-1	 0-0	 0-0
S.13	 Kai Mills	 Northern Arizona	 Wildcat Invitational	 Day Two	 L, 3-6, 6-7 (4)	 0-2	 0-0	 0-0
O.9	 Adam Chodur	 BYU	 Intercollegiate Championships	 Qualifying	 W, 6-4, 7-6 (7-5)	 1-2	 0-0	 0-0
O.10	 Roman Venger	 Utah State	 Intercollegiate Championships	 Round of 32	 L, 1-6, 2-6	 1-3	 0-0	 0-0
O.16	 Michael Chang	 UC Riverside	 ITA Southwest Regional Championships	 Qualifying	 W, 6-2, 1-6, 6-1	 2-3	 0-0	 0-0
O.16	 Max Fardanesh	 UC Irvine	 ITA Southwest Regional Championships	 Qualifying	 L, 6-7 (7-9), 5-7	 2-4	 0-0	 0-0
O.17	 Noris Nedelcovici	 UC Riverside	 ITA Southwest Regional Championships	 Consolation	 W, 6-1, 6-2	 3-4	 0-0	 0-0
O.31	 Lorenzo Brunkow	 UC Santa Barbara	 Jack Kramer Classic	 Day one	 L, 7-6, 5-7, 3-6	 3-5	 0-0	 0-0
N.1	 Andrei Crabel	 UCLA	 Jack Kramer Classic	 Day two	 L, 3-6, 4-2 (ret.)	 3-6	 0-0	 0-0	

ALEKSI LOFMAN
Overall: 4-4; Tournament: 4-3; Dual: 0-1; MW: 0-0

Date 	 Opponent 	 School 	 Tourney/Dual Match 	 Round/Position 	 Result 	 Overall 	 Dual	 MW
S.20	 Gianluca Carlini	 Georgia Tech	 ITA All-American Championships	 Day One	 W, 7-5, 6-4	 1-0	 0-0	 0-0
S.21	 Pedro Cressoni	 East Tennessee State	 ITA All-American Championships	 Day Two 	 L, 4-6, 6-7 (5-7)	 1-1	 0-0	 0-0
O.3	 Philip Bosin	 New Mexico	 Mountain West Fall Qualifier	 Round of 32	 L, 6-3, 6-7 (4-7), 3-6	 1-2	 0-0	 0-0
O.17	 Lorenzo Brunkow	 UC Santa Barbara	 ITA Southwest Regional Championships	 Round of 64	 L, 5-7, 6-2, 4-6	 1-3	 0-0	 0-0
O.31	 Charlie Underwood	 UC Santa Barbara	 Jack Kramer Classic	 Day one	 W, 6-3, 7-5	 2-3	 0-0	 0-0
N.1	 Bengt Reinhard	 UCLA	 Jack Kramer Classic	 Day two	 W, 4-6, 6-4 [12-10]	 3-3	 0-0	 0-0
N.2	 Max Wuelfing	 LMU	 Jack Kramer Classic	 Day three	 W, 6-4, 6-2	 4-3	 0-0	 0-0
J.11	 Branko Djuric	 USC	 at USC	 1	 DNF, 3-6, 6-4, 3-3	 4-3	 0-0	 0-0
J.18	 Alexander Eriksson	 Santa Clara	 at Santa Clara	 1	 L, 2-6, 3-6	 4-4	 0-1	 0-0
	

DENIS MAIJOROV
Overall: 7-8; Tournament: 5-7; Dual: 2-1; MW: 0-0

Date 	 Opponent 	 School 	 Tourney/Dual Match 	 Round/Position 	 Result 	 Overall 	 Dual	 MW
S.12	 Vincent Vohl	 Northern Arizona	 Wildcat Invitational	 Day One	 W, 7-6 (1), 6-3	 1-0	 0-0	 0-0
S.13	 Tyler Waddock	 New Mexico 	 Wildcat Invitational	 Day Two	 L, 4-6, 5-7	 1-1	 0-0	 0-0
S.14	 Vitality Horovoy	 UNLV	 Wildcat Invitational	 Day Three	 L, 2-6, 4-6	 1-2	 0-0	 0-0
O.9	 Valentin Faure	 Santa Clara	 Intercollegiate Championships	 Qualifying	 L, 6-3, 3-6, 6-7 (4-7)	 1-3	 0-0	 0-0
O.10	 Nathaniel Suh	 UC Irvine	 Intercollegiate Championships	 Consolation	 W, 6-4, 7-5	 2-3	 0-0	 0-0
O.11	 Alexander Nothdurft	 LMU	 Intercollegiate Championships	 Consolation	 L, 4-6, 3-6	 2-4	 0-0	 0-0
O.16	 Tristan Messerli	 LMU	 ITA Southwest Regional Championships	 Qualifying	 L, 2-6, 6-3, 4-6	 2-5	 0-0	 0-0
O.17	 Alexander Nothdurft	 LMU	 ITA Southwest Regional Championships	 Consolation	 W, 6-7 (7-9), 6-3 [10-5]	 3-5	 0-0	 0-0
O.18	 Bengt Johan Reinhard	 UCLA	 ITA Southwest Regional Championships	 Consolation	 W, 6-3, 6-3	 4-5	 0-0	 0-0
O.31	 Karel Fromel	 UC Santa Barbara	 Jack Kramer Classic	 Day one	 W, 6-2, 6-4	 5-5	 0-0	 0-0
N.1	 Cassius Chinlund	 UCLA	 Jack Kramer Classic	 Day two	 L, 2-6, 0-6	 5-6	 0-0	 0-0
N.2	 Emil Kindhult	 LMU	 Jack Kramer Classic	 Day three	 L, 5-7, 6-1 [7-10]	 5-7	 0-0	 0-0
J.11	 David Adamson	 UCSD 	 vs. UCSD	 6	 W, 6-3, 6-0	 6-7	 1-0	 0-0
J.15	 Luke Tusher	 Stanford	 at Stanford	 6	 W, 6-2, 7-5	 7-7	 2-0	 0-0
J.16	 Leonardo Cattaneo	 California	 at California	 6	 L, 2-6, 1-6	 7-8	 2-1	 0-0

FINN WILLMAN
Overall: 0-0; 2ournament: 0-0; Dual: 0-2 ; MW: 0-0

Date 	 Opponent 	 School 	 Tourney/Dual Match 	 Round/Position 	 Result 	 Overall 	 Dual	 MW
J.11	 Jack McCarthy	 USC	 at USC	 3	 DNF, 4-6, 6-3, 1-3	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0
J.11	 Prathinav Chudunru	 UCSD	 vs. UCSD	 2	 DNF, 3-6, 4-3	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0



J.15	 No. 67 Alex Chang	 Stanford	 at Stanford	 1	 L, 6-7, 0-6	 0-1	 0-1	 0-0
J.16	 Tiago Silva	 California	 at California	 1	 DNF, 2-6, 2-4	 0-1	 0-1	 0-0
J.18	 John Kim	 Santa Clara	 at Santa Clara	 3	 L, 3-6, 4-6	 0-2	 0-2	 0-0

	

2025-26 San Diego State Men's Tennis D OUBLES RESULTS

WILLIAM KLEEGE/DENIS MAIJOROV
Overall: 10-5; Tournament: 9-2; Dual: 1-3; MW: 0-0

Date 	 Opponent 	 School 	 Tourney/Dual Match 	 Round/Position 	 Result 	 Overall 	 Dual	 MW
O.9	 Han/Schiffman	 Northwestern	 Intercollegiate Championships	 Qualifying	 W, 6-4	 1-0	 0-0	 0-0
O.10	 Ahmad/Nothdurft	 LMU	 Intercollegiate Championships	 Round of 16	 W, 6-4	 2-0	 0-0	 0-0
O.11	 Loizas/Berard	 Grand Canyon	 Intercollegiate Championships	 Quarterfinals	 W, 6-4	 3-0	 0-0	 0-0
O.11	 Berrut/Ruland	 San Diego	 Intercollegiate Championships	 Semifinals	 L, 5-7	 3-1	 0-0	 0-0
O.17	 Chang/Lavine	 UC Riverside	 ITA Southwest Regional Championships	 Round of 64	 W, 8-1	 4-1	 0-0	 0-0
O.18	 Bastiaansen/Stelse	 Arizona	 ITA Southwest Regional Championships	 Round of 32	 W, 8-3	 5-1	 0-0	 0-0
O.19	 Suh/Bul	 USC	 ITA Southwest Regional Championships	 Round of 16	 W, 8-4	 6-1	 0-0	 0-0
O.19	 Johnson/Sels	 UC Irvine	 ITA Southwest Regional Championships	 Quarterfinals	 L, 3-8	 6-2	 0-0	 0-0
O.31	 Lee/Fromel	 UC Santa Barbara	 Jack Kramer Classic	 Day one	 W, 6-4	 7-2	 0-0	 0-0
N.1	 Crabel/Chinlund	 UCLA	 Jack Kramer Classic	 Day two	 W, 6-4	 8-2	 0-0	 0-0
N.2	 Kindhult/Parra	 LMU	 Jack Kramer Classic	 Day three	 W, 6-4	 9-2	 0-0	 0-0
J.11	 Church/Trouve	 USC	 at USC	 2	 L, 2-6	 9-3	 0-1	 0-0
J.11	 A. Chudunru/Nguyen	 UCSD	 vs. UCSD	 2	 L, 2-6	 9-4	 0-2	 0-0	
J.15	 Krupkin/Leach	 Stanford	 at Stanford	 2	 L, 2-6	 9-5	 0-3	 0-0
J.16	 Lechno-Wasiutyski/Meduri	 California	 at California	 2	 W, 6-4	 10-5	 1-3	 0-0
J.18	 Kim/Bluett	 Santa Clara	 at Santa Clara	 1	 DNF, 4-5	 10-5	 1-3	 0-0

LARS JOHANN/IMRAN DANIEL HAZLI
Overall: 3-4; Tournament: 2-2; Dual: 1-2; MW: 0-0

Date 	 Opponent 	 School 	 Tourney/Dual Match 	 Round/Position 	 Result 	 Overall 	 Dual	 MW
O.18	 Fardanesh/Amiryavari	 UC Irvine	 ITA Southwest Regional Championships	 Round of 32	 W, 8-2	 1-0	 0-0	 0-0
O.19	 Rozin/Ludoski	 Arizona	 ITA Southwest Regional Championships	 Round of 16	 L, 5-8	 1-1	 0-0	 0-0
O.31	 Jansson/Kask	 Arizona	 Hagedorn Hidden Duals	 Day one	 W, 7-6 (12-10)	 2-1	 0-0	 0-0
N.1	 Ceccon/Vasquez	 LSU	 Hagedorn Hidden Duals	 Day two	 L, 3-6	 2-2	 0-0	 0-0
J.11	 Casanova/McCarthy	 USC	 at USC	 1	 DNF, 3-5	 2-2	 0-0	 0-0
J.15	 Rivera/Razeghi	 Stanford	 at Stanford	 1	 L, 5-7	 2-3	 0-1	 0-0
J.16	 Silva/Stepanov	 California	 at California	 1	 L, 0-6	 2-4	 0-2	 0-0
J.18	 Faure/Lemaitre	 Santa Clara	 at Santa Clara	 2	 W, 6-1	 3-4	 1-2	 0-0

LARS JOHANN/ ALEKSI LOFMAN
Overall: 3-1; Tournament: 2-1; Dual: 1-0; MW: 0-0

Date 	 Opponent 	 School 	 Tourney/Dual Match 	 Round/Position 	 Result 	 Overall 	 Dual	 MW
S.20	 Manning/Camus	 NC State	 ITA All-American Championships	 Day One	 W, 6-7 (7-9), 6-3, [10-8]	 1-0	 0-0	 0-0
S.21	 Sarouk/Kapas	 Rice	 ITA All-American Championships	 Day Two 	 W, 6-2, 7-5	 2-0	 0-0	 0-0
S.22	 Svajda/Georgiev	 SMU	 ITA All-American Championships	 Day Three	 L, 3-6, 2-6	 2-1	 1-0	 0-0
O.3	 Dabas/Labitzke	 New Mexico	 Mountain West Fall Qualifier	 Round of 32	 W, 8-7 (7-4)	 3-1	 1-0	 0-0
J.11	 Beceiro/Worth	 UCSD	 vs. UCSD	 3	 W, 6-3	 4-2	 1-1	 0-0

EUGENIO GONZALEZ FITZMAURICE/BROCK ANDERSON
Overall: 1-1; Tournament: 0-0; Dual: 1-1; MW: 0-0

Date 	 Opponent 	 School 	 Tourney/Dual Match 	 Round/Position 	 Result 	 Overall 	 Dual	 MW
J.15	 Chang/Tusher	 Stanford	 at Stanford	 3	 DNF, 4-5	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0
J.16	 Mesa/Pouatcha	 California	 at California	 3	 L, 4-6	 0-1	 0-1	 0-0
J.18	 Redza/Boschmans	 Santa Clara	 at Santa Clara	 3	 W, 6-4	 1-1	 1-1	 0-0



BROCK ANDERSON/WILLIAM KLEEGE
Overall: 1-1; Tournament: 1-1; Dual: 0-0; MW: 0-0

Date 	 Opponent 	      School 	 Tourney/Dual Match 	 Round/Position 	 Result 	 Overall 	 Dual	 MW
S.12	 Volesky/Perisic	       Northern Arizona	 Wildcat Invitational	 Day One	 W, 7-6 (7)	 1-0	 0-0	 0-0
S.13	 Matias Rojas/Ricardo Mercado  NMSU	 Wildcat Invitational	 Day Two	 L, 5-7	 1-1	 0-0	 0-0
	

BROCK ANDERSON/DENIS MAIJOROV 
Overall: 1-0; Tournament: 1-0; Dual: 0-0; MW: 0-0

Date 	 Opponent 	 School 	 Tourney/Dual Match 	 Round/Position 	 Result 	 Overall 	 Dual	 MW
S.14	 Daniels Tens/Kai Mills	 Northern Arizona	 Wildcat Invitational	 Day Three	 W, 6-4	 1-0	 0-0	 0-0

ALEKSI LOFMAN/EUGENIO GONZALEZ FITZMAURICE
Overall: 3-0; Tournament: 3-0; Dual: 0-0; MW: 0-0

Date 	 Opponent 	 School 	 Tourney/Dual Match 	 Round/Position 	 Result 	 Overall 	 Dual	 MW
O.31	 Brunkow/Underwood	 UC Santa Barbara	 Jack Kramer Classic	 Day one	 W, 6-2	 1-0	 0-0	 0-0
N.1	 Ballotta/Reinhard	 UCLA	 Jack Kramer Classic	 Day two	 W, 6-4	 2-0	 0-0	 0-0
N.2	 Cruz/Wuelfing	 LMU	 Jack Kramer Classic	 Day three	 W, 7-6 (7-2)	 3-0	 0-0	 0-0

LARS JOHANN/EUGENIO GONZALEZ FITZMAURICE
Overall: 1-0; Tournament: 0-0; Dual: 1-0; MW: 0-0

Date 	 Opponent 	 School 	 Tourney/Dual Match 	 Round/Position 	 Result 	 Overall 	 Dual	 MW
J.11	 P. Chudunru/Pellouchoud	 UCSD	 vs. UCSD	 1	 W, 7-6 (7-4)	 1-0	 1-0	 0-0

	

	


